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Device Category

Conversions
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Overview

1 Oct 2020 - 31 Dec 2020

Explorer

Summary

Acquisition Behaviour

Users New
Users Sessions Bounce

Rate Pages/Session
Avg.

Session
Duration

GAEL_2021_Website
(Goal 1 Conversion Rate)

GAEL_2021_Website
(Goal 1 Completions)

GAEL_2021_Website
(Goal 1 Value)

2,510
% of

Total:
100.00%
(2,510)

2,401
% of

Total:
100.00%
(2,401)

3,060
% of

Total:
100.00%
(3,060)

3.82%
Avg for

View:
3.82%

(0.00%)

5.48
Avg for View:

5.48
(0.00%)

00:01:12
Avg for

View:
00:01:12
(0.00%)

0.00%
Avg for View:

0.00%
(0.00%)

0
% of Total:

0.00%
(0)

US$0.00
% of Total:

0.00%
(US$0.00)

1. desktop 1,770
(70.46%)

1,673
(69.68%)

2,195
(71.73%)

4.60% 5.96 00:01:23 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

US$0.00
(0.00%)

2. mobile 673
(26.79%)

667
(27.78%)

780
(25.49%)

2.05% 4.19 00:00:45 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

US$0.00
(0.00%)

3. tablet 69
(2.75%)

61
(2.54%)

85
(2.78%)

0.00% 5.13 00:00:51 0.00% 0
(0.00%)

US$0.00
(0.00%)

 Users

November 2020 December 2020
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Goal 1: GAEL_2021_Website
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